
Schedule of courses 1st year 2022/2023

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

12.09.22 13.09.22 14.09.22 15.09.22 16.09.22

08-10

10-12

12-14

Introductory 

Meeting

14-16 CROATIAN

16-18

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

19.09.22 20.09.22 21.09.22 22.09.22 23.09.22

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16

16-18

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

26.09.22 27.09.22 28.09.22 29.09.22 30.09.22

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16

16-18

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

03.10.22 04.10.22 05.10.22 06.10.22 07.10.22

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16

16-18 CROATIAN

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

10.10.22 11.10.22 12.10.22 13.10.22 14.10.22

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16

16-18 CROATIAN

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

17.10.22 18.10.22 19.10.22 20.10.22 21.10.22

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16

16-18 CROATIAN

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

24.10.22 25.10.22 26.10.22 27.10.22 28.10.22

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16

16-18 CROATIAN

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

31.10.22 01.11.22 02.11.22 03.11.22 04.11.22

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16

16-18 CROATIAN

BIOLOGY

SMAITM

Orientation Week

ANATOMY

SMAITM

BIOLOGY

BIOLOGY

CROATIAN CROATIAN

ITMT

FIRST AID

1

ANATOMY

BIOLOGY

BIOLOGY

SMAITM

ANATOMY

PHYSICS

SMAITM

PHYSICS

2

6
PHYSICS

Holiday

ANATOMY

PHYSICS

PHYSICS

BIOLOGY

5

4

3



Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

07.11.22 08.11.22 09.11.22 10.11.22 11.11.22

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16

16-18 CROATIAN

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

14.11.22 15.11.22 16.11.22 17.11.22 18.11.22

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16

16-18 CROATIAN

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

21.11.22 22.11.22 23.11.22 24.11.22 25.11.22

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16

16-18 CROATIAN

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

28.11.22 29.11.22 30.11.22 01.12.22 02.12.22

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16

16-18 CROATIAN

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

05.12.22 06.12.22 07.12.22 08.12.22 09.12.22

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16

16-18 CROATIAN

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

12.12.22 13.12.22 14.12.22 15.12.22 16.12.22

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16

16-18

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

19.12.22 20.12.22 21.12.22 22.12.22 23.12.22

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

26.12.22 27.12.22 28.12.22 29.12.22 30.12.22

ANATOMY

PHYSICS

ANATOMY
BIOLOGY

ANATOMY
BIOLOGY

Holidays

Holidays

BIOLOGY

PHYSICS

ANATOMY

ANATOMY

ANATOMY

SMAITM

ANATOMY

Holiday

ANATOMY

ANATOMY

PHYSICS

BIOLOGY

PHYSICS

13

PHYSICS

BIOLOGY 8

10

9

7

PHYSICS

11BIOLOGY

ANATOMY

14

12



Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

02.01.23 03.01.23 04.01.23 05.01.23 06.01.23

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16

16-18

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

09.01.23 10.01.23 11.01.23 12.01.23 13.01.23

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16

16-18

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

16.01.23 17.01.23 18.01.23 19.01.23 20.01.23

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16

16-18

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

23.01.23 24.01.23 25.01.23 26.01.23 27.01.23

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16

16-18 CROATIAN

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

30.01.23 31.01.23 01.02.23 02.02.23 03.02.23

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16 FMS (C&PS)

16-18 CROATIAN

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

06.02.23 07.02.23 08.02.23 09.02.23 10.02.23

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16

16-18 CROATIAN

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

13.02.23 14.02.23 15.02.23 16.02.23 17.02.23

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16

16-18 CROATIAN
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

20.02.23 21.02.23 22.02.23 23.02.23 24.02.23

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16

16-18 CROATIAN

EXAMS Holiday

EXAMS

MCBC1

MCBC1

ANATOMY

ANATOMY

HOM

HOM

ANATOMY

ANATOMY

ANATOMY
MCBC1 MCBC1

HOM ANATOMY

ANATOMY ANATOMY

21MCBC1

22MCBC1

20

16

15

17

19

HOM

HOM ANATOMY

ANATOMY

BIOLOGY

18



Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

27.02.23 28.02.23 01.03.23 02.03.23 03.03.23

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16 FMS (C&PS)

16-18 CROATIAN

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

06.03.23 07.03.23 08.03.23 09.03.23 10.03.23

08-10

10-12

12-14 FMS (C&PS)

14-16

16-18 CROATIAN

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

13.03.23 14.03.23 15.03.23 16.03.23 17.03.23

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16

16-18 CROATIAN

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

20.03.23 21.03.23 22.03.23 23.03.23 24.03.23

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16

16-18 CROATIAN

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

27.03.23 28.03.23 29.03.23 30.03.23 31.03.23

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16 FMS (C&PS)

16-18 CROATIAN

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

03.04.23 04.04.23 05.04.23 06.04.23 07.04.23

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16 FMS (C&PS)

16-18 CROATIAN

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

10.04.23 11.04.23 12.04.23 13.04.23 14.04.23

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16

16-18 CROATIAN

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

17.04.23 18.04.23 19.04.23 20.04.23 21.04.23

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16

16-18 CROATIAN

MCBC1

ANATOMY

MCBC1
INFORMATICS

MCBC1

INFORMATICS

MCBC1
ANATOMY

MCBC1

ANATOMY

ANATOMY

ANATOMY

ANATOMY

25

ANATOMY

INFORMATICS

ANATOMY

INFORMATICS

INFORMATICS

ANATOMY

ANATOMY

29ANATOMY

MCBC1

Holiday

INFORMATICSANATOMY 27

28

ANATOMY ANATOMY

30

26MCBC1

24

ANATOMY ANATOMY

MCBC1

23MCBC1



Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

24.04.23 25.04.23 26.04.23 27.04.23 28.04.23

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16

16-18 CROATIAN

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

01.05.23 02.05.23 03.05.23 04.05.23 05.05.23

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16

16-18 CROATIAN

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08.05.23 09.05.23 10.05.23 11.05.23 12.05.23

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16

16-18 CROATIAN

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

15.05.23 16.05.23 17.05.23 18.05.23 19.05.23

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16 FMS (C&PS)

16-18 CROATIAN

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

22.05.23 23.05.23 24.05.23 25.05.23 26.05.23

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16 FMS (C&PS)

16-18

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

29.05.23 30.05.23 31.05.23 01.06.23 02.06.23

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16

16-18

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

05.06.23 06.06.23 07.06.23 08.06.23 09.06.23

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16

16-18

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

12.06.23 13.06.23 14.06.23 15.06.23 16.06.23

08-10

10-12

12-14

MCBC1

MCBC1

MCBC1

EXAMS

ANATOMY

MCBC1

Holiday

MCBC1

MCBC1

ANATOMY

ANATOMYANATOMY

33

MCBC1

ANATOMY ANATOMY

ANATOMY

MCBC1

 FUNDAMENTALS OF 

MEDICAL SKILLS (CS)

37

ANATOMY

MCBC1

32Holiday
ANATOMY

ANATOMY ANATOMY

 FUNDAMENTALS OF 

MEDICAL SKILLS (CS)

38

35

MCBC1 34

36

ANATOMY

31MCBC1

Holiday



Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

19.06.23 20.06.23 21.06.23 22.06.23 23.06.23

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

26.06.23 27.06.23 28.06.23 29.06.23 30.06.23

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

03.07.23 04.07.23 05.07.23 06.07.23 07.07.23

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

10.07.23 11.07.23 12.07.23 13.07.23 14.07.23

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

17.07.23 18.07.23 19.07.23 20.07.23 21.07.23

ANATOMY AND CLINICAL ANATOMY = ANATOMY

MEDICAL CHEMISTRY AND BIOCHEMISTRY 1 = MCBC1

CROATIAN LANGUAGE= CROATIAN

FUNDAMENTALS OF MEDICAL SKILLS - COMMUNICATION SKILLS = FMS (CS)

CLINICAL AND PRACTICAL SKILLS = FMS (C&PS)

EXAMSEXAMS

EXAMS

EXAMS

EXAMS

FIRST AID

Holiday

41

EXAMS

43

HISTORY OF MEDICINE= HOM

SOCIAL MEDICINE AND INTRODUCTION TO MEDICINE= SMAITM

BASICS OF MEDICAL INFORMATICS=INFORMATICS

MEDICAL AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY = BIOLOGY

EXAMS

PHYSICS 1- BASIC PHYSICS WITH BIOPHYSICS ESSAYS= PHYSICS

INTRODUCTION TO MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY= ITMT

38

42

40


